
SCHEDULE - HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN
fall 2010 / CLATWORTHY - CARLING #1

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 22, 10 1 JETS 0 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 25, 10 4 EAST ENDERS 3 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 29, 10 4 TORONTO TORMENTORS 3 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 5:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 02, 10 2 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 5 EAST ENDERS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 12, 10 2 TORONTO HEAT 2 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 3:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 15, 10 4 THE BEAK 3 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 19, 10 2 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 7 JETS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 26, 10 3 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 7 TORONTO TORMENTORS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 03, 10 0 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 2 TORONTO HEAT 9:00 am -

Sun, Oct 10, 10 2 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 3 THE BEAK 11:00 pm -


